f-30
F
E1 Dimensions: cm (in)
Hole for 3⁄4" Conduit
(2) 0.315 Dia. Elements
Thermowell
3.5 (1.375)
Min. Hole Size
B 11.7
(4.625)
1" Cold (Ref.)
10.2 (4)
IMMERSION HEaTER fOR LIGHT
WEIGHT OIL aPPLIcaTIONS
� 11⁄4 NPT Steel
Screw Plug
� Steel Sheath Elements
� 10 and 20 W/in2
� 0.5 to 3 kW
� Without Thermostat
� 120 and 240V,
Single Phase
� General Purpose or
Moisture Resistant/
Explosion Resistant
Terminal Enclosure
MTO-1 Series
Starts at
$220
1 Heaters with general purpose enclosures are UL recognized and CSA certified.
2Heaters with moisture resistant/explosion resistant enclosures are CSA NRTL/C certified.
Ordering Examples: MTO-110/240, 1 kW, 1-phase general purpose heater, $235. MTO-105E2/120, 0.5 kW, 120 Vac, $445.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
E1 General Purpose1 E2 Moisture Res./Explosion Resistant2
No. Dim. B Wt. Wt.
kW Volts Phase W/in2 Elem. cm (in) Model No. Price Ib (kg) Model No. Price Ib (kg)
0.5 120 1 10 2 32 (121⁄2 ) MTO-105/120 $220 2 (1) MTO-105E2/120 $445 5 (2)
0.5 240 1 10 2 32 (121⁄2 ) MTO-105/240 220 2 (1) MTO-105E2/240 445 5 (2)
1 120 1 20 2 32 (121⁄2) MTO-110/120 235 2 (1) MTO-110E2/120 460 5 (2)
1 240 1 20 2 32 (121⁄2 ) MTO-110/240 235 2 (1) MTO-110E2/240 460 5 (2)
2 120 1 20 2 66 (26) MTO-120/120 275 3 (1) MTO-120E2/120 500 6 (3)
2 240 1 20 2 66 (26) MTO-120/240 275 3 (1) MTO-120E2/240 500 6 (3)
3 120 1 20 2 96 (38) MTO-130/120 320 3 (1) MTO-130E2/120 550 6 (3)
3 240 1 20 2 96 (38) MTO-130/240 320 3 (1) MTO-130E2/240 550 6 (3)
E2 Dimensions: cm (in)
3⁄4 NPT Conduit Opening
(2) 0.315 Dia. Elements
Thermowell
1" Cold (Ref.)
B
9.5 (3.75)
MTO-105/120, $220,
shown smaller
than actual size.
MTO-120E2/120,
$500, shown
smaller than
actual size.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
3.5 (1.375)
Min. Hole Size
12
(4.75)
NRTL/C